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2 1 OPEN 1 #ARG!

1 170 ŚWISŁOCKI BOGDAN MIKOSZEWO FACE NORDIC WALKING TEAM M 1 OPEN M 1 00:31:54 1 00:31:50 3 01:03:44

2 195 GROBELNIAK RAFAŁ ŻUKOWO M 2 OPEN M 2 00:32:08 3 00:31:36 1 01:03:44 00:00:00

3 185 OLEJKO RADOSŁAW ŻUKOWO ESJA TEAM M 3 OPEN M 3 00:32:08 2 00:31:50 2 01:03:58 00:00:14

4 182 PRZYBORKIEWICZ KRISS TORUŃ PIERNIKI TORUŃ M 4 M 40-49 1 00:32:09 4 00:32:27 5 01:04:36 00:00:38

5 178 RYCĄBEL BOGDAN LICZE M 5 M 50-59 1 00:34:40 5 00:32:06 4 01:06:46 00:02:10

6 192 KOLENKIEWICZ DARIUSZ ELBLĄG KS ELBLĄSKIE WŁÓCZY-KIJE M 6 M 60-69 1 00:36:26 6 00:35:07 7 01:11:33 00:04:47

7 161 GIBAS SŁAWOMIR ELBLĄG NW NAŻANT ELBLĄG M 7 M 40-49 2 00:36:48 7 00:35:04 6 01:11:52 00:00:19

8 162 BOGUSŁAWSKA KATARZYNA ELBLAG K 1 OPEN K 1 00:36:53 2 00:36:23 2 01:13:16 00:01:24

9 189 KUNCEWICZ MONIKA GDAŃSK K 2 OPEN K 2 00:36:43 1 00:36:48 4 01:13:31 00:00:15

10 166 ZIELIŃSKA JOLANTA OSIELSKO GOSIR OSIELSKO K 3 OPEN K 3 00:37:05 3 00:36:30 3 01:13:35 00:00:04

11 172 ŚWIERCZYŃSKA JOANNA ELBLĄG KLUB SPORTOWY ELBLĄSKIE WŁÓCZY-KIJE K 4 K 50-59 1 00:37:57 4 00:36:55 5 01:14:52 00:01:17

12 197 CHUDZIŃSKI ANDRZEJ ELBLĄG K S ELBLĄSKIE WŁÓCZY-KIJE M 8 M 70-79 1 00:38:01 8 00:37:13 8 01:15:14 00:00:22

13 199 BIAŁK ROMAN GDAŃSK M 9 M 70-79 2 00:38:40 9 00:38:13 9 01:16:53 00:01:39

14 184 PIECHOWSKA MAGDALENA CHOJNICE K 5 K 40-49 1 00:38:47 5 00:38:41 6 01:17:28 00:00:35

15 181 ROGULSKA ANNA PASŁĘK K 6 K 40-49 2 00:40:09 6 00:39:26 9 01:19:35 00:02:07

16 160 MIESZKUNIEC WOJCIECH MALBORK M 10 M 30-39 1 00:39:06 11 00:41:05 10 01:20:11 00:00:36

17 187 MACIUSZONEK MAŁGORZATA PASŁĘK K 7 K 50-59 2 00:40:30 7 00:39:41 10 01:20:11

18 176 STRZELECKA PAULINA MALBORK K 8 K 30-39 1 00:40:47 9 00:39:24 8 01:20:11

19 193 HOŁOWIECKA PATRYCJA REDA K 9 K 40-49 3 00:40:59 10 00:39:24 7 01:20:23 00:00:12

20 196 GÓRSKA KATARZYNA ELBLĄG WONDER WOMEN K 10 K 50-59 3 00:40:46 8 00:39:43 11 01:20:29 00:00:06

21 177 SIDOROWICZ ANNA STOGI K 11 K 60-69 1 00:41:38 11 00:40:56 14 01:22:34 00:02:05

22 186 NIEMIEC MARIOLA GDYNIA K 12 K 50-59 4 00:42:49 13 00:40:49 13 01:23:38 00:01:04

23 190 KUCHARSKA MARZENA BISZTYNEK DOM POMOCY SPOŁECZNEJ W BISZTYNKU K 13 K 40-49 4 00:43:14 15 00:40:36 12 01:23:50 00:00:12

24 168 WIŚNIEWSKA EWA SADLINKI K 14 K 50-59 5 00:42:05 12 00:41:58 16 01:24:03 00:00:13

25 173 SZMIGIELSKA MARZENA GOŚCICINO K 15 K 50-59 6 00:43:19 17 00:42:05 18 01:25:24 00:01:21

26 175 SZCZEPANEK TERESA BISZTYNEK DOM POMOCY SPOŁECZNEJ W BISZTYNKU K 16 K 50-59 7 00:43:15 16 00:43:37 19 01:26:52 00:01:28

27 179 RUDNIK AGNIESZKA CHOJNICE FLORIAN CHOJNICE K 17 K 20-29 1 00:44:35 18 00:44:18 20 01:28:53 00:02:01

28 191 KORZEC ANNA LICZE K 18 K 50-59 8 00:46:28 21 00:44:37 21 01:31:05 00:02:12

29 163 ŻUKOWSKA ALICJA GDAŃSK K 19 K 40-49 5 00:45:35 20 00:46:26 22 01:32:01 00:00:56

30 171 ŚWISŁOCKA EWA MIKOSZEWO FACE NORDIC WALKING TEAM K 20 K 50-59 9 00:45:01 19 00:47:41 25 01:32:42 00:00:41

31 200 APPEL JUREK BYDGOSZCZ GOSIR  OSIELSKO M 11 M 70-79 3 00:48:04 12 00:46:10 12 01:34:14 00:01:32

32 174 SZLAS LAURA WEJHEROWO K 21 K 30-39 2 00:47:40 22 00:46:55 24 01:34:35 00:00:21

33 194 HOŁOWIECKA DANUTA REDA K 22 K 60-69 2 00:47:54 23 00:48:25 27 01:36:19 00:01:44

34 188 KURIATA MAGDA BISZTYNEK DOM POMOCY SPOŁECZNEJ W BISZTYNKU K 23 K 40-49 6 00:47:58 24 00:50:05 29 01:38:03 00:01:44

35 180 ROSZKOWSKA TERESA BISZTYNEK DOM POMOCY SPOŁECZNEJ W BISZTYNKU K 24 K 50-59 10 00:49:04 25 00:49:19 28 01:38:23 00:00:20

36 167 WOJCIECHOWICZ JOLANTA BISZTYNEK DOM POMOCY SPOŁECZNEJ W BISZTYNKU K 25 K 30-39 3 00:51:01 27 00:50:51 31 01:41:52 00:03:29

37 169 WIECZOREK EWA BISZTYNEK DOM POMOCY SPOŁECZNEJ W BISZTYNKU K 26 K 50-59 11 00:50:59 26 00:50:55 32 01:41:54 00:00:02

38 198 BRYLOWSKA GRAŻYNA GDAŃSK K 27 K 40-49 7 00:52:49 28 00:50:14 30 01:43:03 00:01:09

39 183 PRZYBORKIEWICZ GOSIA TORUN PIERNIKI TORUŃ K 28 K 40-49 8 00:55:57 29 00:59:10 33 01:55:07 00:12:04

1 39 2 OPEN 2 #ARG!

40 156 RESEMAN SYLWIA ŻUKOWO ESJA TEAM K 29 K 50-59 12 00:36:10 1 00:36:10

41 164 ZIENTKIEWICZ WITOLD BANINO M 12 M 50-59 2 00:39:05 10 00:39:05 00:02:55

42 157 WRÓBLEWSKA IWONA PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI K 30 K 40-49 9 00:41:43 15 00:41:43 00:02:38

43 24 PĘKALSKA MONIKA ELBLĄG WONDER WOMEN K 31 K 40-49 10 00:42:04 17 00:42:04 00:00:21
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44 152 RADZIKOWSKI DARIUSZ GDAŃSK O PROMIE WRÓĆ M 13 M 40-49 3 00:42:53 11 00:42:53 00:00:49

45 165 ZIENTKIEWICZ AGA BANINO ESJA TEAM K 32 K 50-59 13 00:42:54 14 00:42:54 00:00:01

46 154 STRUG ALEKSANDRA GDAŃSK O PROMIE WRÓĆ K 33 K 50-59 14 00:46:29 23 00:46:29 00:03:35

47 155 ŻAK KAMILA STEGNA K 34 K 30-39 4 00:47:47 26 00:47:47 00:01:18

48 153 KOWALSKI WOJTEK GDAŃSK O PROMIE WRÓĆ M 14 M 50-59 3 00:48:02 13 00:48:02 00:00:15


